
Organizations Student Counts WQtr FQtr Qtr Δ Cum <2.0 >3.65
Alpha Epsilon Pi 54 3.64 3.16 0.48 3.59 0 29
Sigma Chi 58 3.62 3.56 0.06 3.58 0 33
Delta Tau Delta 109 3.60 3.42 0.18 3.55 0 62
Phi Delta Theta 72 3.59 3.48 0.11 3.54 1 42
Phi Kappa Psi 43 3.58 3.37 0.21 3.54 1 26
Pi Kappa Alpha 104 3.57 3.46 0.11 3.46 1 48
Zeta Beta Tau 90 3.57 3.02 0.55 3.48 2 47
Sigma Phi Epsilon 5 3.56 3.77 -0.21 3.54 0 4
Delta Chi 80 3.55 3.51 0.04 3.59 1 42
Sigma Nu 60 3.53 3.52 0.01 3.44 0 27
Evans Scholars 43 3.50 3.18 0.32 3.51 0 20
Sigma Alpha Epsilon 21 3.37 3.63 -0.26 3.45 1 9
Lambda Chi Alpha 56 3.37 3.34 0.03 3.32 1 17
Phi Gamma Delta 11 3.31 3.41 -0.10 3.31 1 4
Delta Upsilon 30 3.31 3.12 0.19 3.37 0 12
Phi Mu Alpha 15 3.27 3.29 -0.02 3.20 1 6

851 3.51 3.47

Organizations Student Counts WQtr FQtr Qtr Δ Cum <2.0 >3.65
Sigma Psi Zeta 20 3.68 3.57 3.66 0 12
Lambda Theta Alpha 6 3.63 3.00 3.45 0 4
Kappa Delta Chi 13 3.60 2.96 3.51 0 8
Omega Delta Phi 7 3.57 2.87 3.51 1 1
Sigma Lambda Gamma 10 3.54 3.36 3.58 0 5
Kappa Phi Lambda 8 3.45 3.63 3.35 0 5

64 3.54 3.48
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Organizations Student Counts WQtr FQtr Qtr Δ Cum <2.0 >3.65
Zeta Phi Beta 6 3.71 3.66 0.05 3.61 0 5
Delta Sigma Theta 11 3.41 3.20 0.21 3.37 0 5
Alpha Phi Alpha 3 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Kappa Alpha Psi 1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Sigma Gamma Rho 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

23 3.56 3.49

Organizations Student Count WQtr FQtr Qtr Δ Cum <2.0 >3.65
Gamma Phi Beta 79 3.80 3.51 0.29 3.68 0 62
Delta Delta Delta 107 3.73 3.17 0.56 3.71 0 72
Alpha Phi 80 3.73 3.15 0.58 3.58 0 52
Kappa Delta 115 3.72 3.43 0.29 3.6 0 76
Pi Beta Phi 121 3.70 3.14 0.56 3.63 0 79
Delta Zeta 107 3.68 3.14 0.54 3.63 0 71
Delta Gamma 111 3.67 3.00 0.67 3.61 0 66
Alpha Chi Omega 97 3.66 3.55 0.11 3.58 0 60
Kappa Alpha Theta 108 3.64 3.21 0.43 3.61 1 60
Chi Omega 111 3.62 3.41 0.21 3.57 2 67
Kappa Kappa Gamma 91 3.61 3.67 -0.06 3.59 2 54
Zeta Tau Alpha 86 3.53 3.63 -0.10 3.7 0 50

1213 3.67 3.62

SUMMARIES
Greek Community Student Count

Men 862 Council Organization Qtr Councils Total Qtr
Women 1289 IFC Alpha Epsilon Pi 3.64 IFC 906 3.55

2151 MGC Sigma Psi Zeta 3.68 MGC 69 3.50
NPHC Zeta Phi Beta 3.71 NPHC 23 3.43
PHA Gamma Phi Beta 3.80 PHA 1213 3.68

Total GPA
All Men 2896 3.51

All Women 2558 3.59
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